WINES

AS
SE ON

Nordelaia’s vegetable garden, the local and small scale suppliers, farmers
and artisans feed and supply LORTO Restaurant & Lounge Bistro.

Our intuitive cuisine is in rhythm with nature and the seasons: simple,
subtle and harmonious. The Chef and his team offer menus driven by the
surrounding territory and foraged ingredients.

NORDELAIA



NORDELAIA AGRICOLA WINES

Metodo Classico

NORDI Brut Calligram s.a P. Nero
Bianchi
NORDI Gavi 2023 Cortese
Derthona 2022 Timorasso
Rosati
NORDI Rosé 2023 Dolcetto
Rossi
NORDI Ovada 2020 Dolcetto

Barbera del

Monferrato 2021 Barbera

Monferrato 2023 Dolcetto e
Rosso Barbera

10

35

32

42

25

38

35

30



NORDI

Dacasto

Coppo

Borgo Moncalvo

Perrot-Batteaux

Delamotte

NORDI

Vigneti Repetto

La Scolca

Vigneti Repetto

Ceretto

I Parcellari

Brut Calligram

Extra Brut

Luigi Coppo

Rosé Valente

Blanc de Blancs

Brut

Gavi

Poliedro

Gavi Etichetta
Nera

Timorasso Quadro

Blange Langhe
Arneis

Chardonnay

Piemonte Parcella

146

Sauvignon

Piemonte Parcella

602

WINE BY THE GLASS

Metodo Classico

Alta Langa doc

2020

2021

2017

Champagne

Bianchi

2023

2021

2014

2021

2022

2021

2022

P. Nero

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero

Chardonnay

Chardonnay, Pinot

Noir e Meunier

Cortese

Uve macerate

Cortese

Timorasso

Arneis

Chardonnay

Sauvignon

10

10

10

10

15

17

10

12

10

10

10

10



NORDI

NORDI

Marenco

I Parcellari

Mura Mura

Livia Fontana

Borgo Moncalvo

Alvio Pestarino

Abbe Rous

Rose

Ovada

Barbera del
Monferrato

Monferrato Rosso

Albarossa

Barbera d'Asti
Sup. Parcella 563

Rucheé di Cast.
Monferrato

Langhe Nebbiolo
Mercuzio

Barolo Fontanin

Loazzolo
Sagittabondo

Passito Passione

Banyuls Grand Cru

CALICTI DEL GIORNO A CURA DEL SOMMELIER

Rosati

2023

Rossi

2020

2023

2023

2021

2020

2022

2021

2020

Vini dolci

2011

2009

Dolcetto e
Barbera

Dolcetto

Barbera

Dolcetto e
Barbera

Albarossa

Barbera

Ruche

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Moscato Vendemmia
Tardiva

Cortese

uvaggio

10

10

17

12

10

12

10



NORDI

La Scolca

Dacasto

Colombo

Borgo Moncalvo

Coppo

Dacasto

Borgo Moncalvo

Monsignore

L'Armangia

Viti Colte

Metodo Classico Piemontese

Brut Calligram

D'Antan

D'Antan Rose

9 Giugno Rose

Natusia VSQ

Asti Met.Classico

Demi Sec

Luigi Coppo

Riserva Coppo

Alta Langa Extra

Brut

Alta Langa Blanc

de Noirs

Alta Langa Rose
Valente

Alta Langa Brut

Alta Langa
Dosaggio Zero

Alta Langa Brut

Piemonte

Pinot Nero

Cortese

Cortese e P.Nero

Barbera

Chardonnay

Moscato

Alta Langa docg

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero

P.Nero

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

S.A.

2010

2010

2022

2016

2021

2019

2021

2019

2017

2020

2017

2019

35

70

80

36

55

40

45

65

42

42

42

50

45

48



Alvio Pestarino

Marco Capra

Casa Wallace

Alta Langa Brut

Alta Langa Sei
Tremenda

Gold 2

Pink 2

P.Nero e

Chardonnay 2020
Chardonnay 2019
Metodo Ancestrale

Sauvignon Blanc S.A.
Dolcetto S.A.

40

48

28

24



Gatti

Rizzini

La Valle

Corte Fusia

Ferrari

Castel Noarna

Piffer

Nature

Brut

Riserva Brut
Nature

Brut Regium

Riserva Zerum

Satén

Saten Riserva

Perle

Perle Nero
Riserva

Giulio Ferrari

Doss Agu

Blanc de Blancs

Extra Brut

Vulcanite

Franciacorta DOCG

P.Nero e
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Trento Doc

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

2009

2013

2004

2019

2016

2018

2017

2015

2014

2016

46

40

60

55

65

40

55

60

94

240

60

45

50



Buvoli

Haderburg

Veneto - Alto Adige - Sudtirol

Extra Brut "Tre"

Brut

Pas Doseée

P.Nero 2016

Chardonnay e
Pinot Nero

Chardonnay e

Pinot Nero 2019

53

45

55



Bernard Depoivre

Eric Rodez

R.H. Coutier

Lelarge-Pugeot

Ruinart

Bruno Paillard

Krug

Bollinger S.A.

Champagne

Montagne de Reims

Origin Brut

Empreinte Blanche Grand Cru

Cuvee Grands Vintages Grand Cru

Tradition Extra Brut

Dom Ruinart

Blanc de Blancs

N.P.U.

Krug Vintage

Krug Rosé 26° Edizione

Krug Grand Cuveé 173° Edizione

Chardonnay e P.Nero

P.Nero

Chardonnay e P.Nero

P.Nero, Chardonnay e
Meunier

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

P.Nero e Chardonnay

Chardonnay P.Nero
Meunier

Chardonnay P.Nero
Meunier

Chardonnay P.Nero
Meunier

Vallee de la Marne

R.D.

P.Nero e Chardonnay

2010

S.A.

S.A.

2010

S.A.

2008

2008

S.A.

2002

55

195

80

80

400

140

400

1100

460

350

550



Coquillette

Cuvee Les Cles Grand Cru P.Nero S.A. 80
Stephane
Laherte Freres Le Mont Aigu Gran Cru Chardonnay 2015 208
Simon Lucien 3eme Edition brut Chardonnay e Meunier S.A. 70

. P.Nero, Meunier e
Bonnet-Ponson Extra Brut Cuvée Perpetuelle S.A. 68
Chardonnay
Moet & Chandon Dom Perignon Chardonnay e P.Nero 2012 400
Laurent-Perrier Alexandra Rose P.Nero e Chardonnay 2004 320
Coéte Des Blancs

Perrot-Batteaux Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay S.A. 75
Delamotte Brut P.Nero, Chardonnay e S.A. 82

Meunier

Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay S.A. 130



Taittinger Brut Reserve

Salon Cuvée S

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
e Meunier

Chardonnay

Cote Des Bar

Chateau De Bligny Blanc de Blancs Brut

Vintage Blanc de Blancs Brut

Clos du Chateau Brut Nature 6
Cépages

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chard.P.Nero,
Meunier,Arbane, Petite
Meslier, P.Blanc

S.A.

2013

S.A.

2010

S.A.

100

1400

72

80

120



NORDI

Broglia

Alvio Pestarino

Nicola Bergaglio

La Bollina

La Scolca

La Scolca

Nordi

Annata Vecchia

Girossa

Minaia

Le Biciclette

Etichetta Nera

D'Antan

Bianchi del Territorio
Gavi docg e Cortese di Gavi

Cortese

Cortese

Cortese

Cortese

Cortese

Cortese

Cortese

2023

2010

2022

2023

2023

2013

2014

2015

2016

2019

2020

2008

2009

32

80

32

30

30

60

60

65

65

60

50

75

70



Bianchi del Territorio

Derthona Timorasso Colli Tortonesi

NORDI Derthona Nordi Timorasso 2023 42
Vigneti Massa Derthona Timorasso 2023 40
2021 63

Derthona Costa

del Vento Timorasso 2022 80
2020 80

2013 130

Derthona Sterpi Timorasso 2022 80
2020 85

2019 90

2016 130

ﬁiitzz?iorio Timorasso 2022 80
2014 130

Vigneti Repetto Derthona Quadro Timorasso 2022 40
2021 45

2020 50

2019 55



Boveri Giacomo

La Spinetta

F.M.Martinetti

Pestarino

Derthona Origo

Derthona Lacrime
del Bricco

Derthona

Biancofranco

Martin

Thimos

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

Timorasso

2018

2017

2016

2021

2018

2020

2022

2021

2021

2022

60

70

85

55

70

40

42,92

46

63

34,51



Alvio Pestarino

Ghio Vini

Vigneti Repetto

Casa Wallace

La Bollina

Vinarancio

Poliedro

Gold

Beneficio

Altri Bianchi del Territorio

Viogner

Uve Macerate Bio

Uve Macerate

Sauvignon

Chardonnay

2021

S.A.

2021

2019

2023

30

34

35

32

28



I Parcellari

Ceretto

Marengo

Cascina Faletta

Gaja

Parcella 146

Parcella 602

Blange Langhe
Arneis

Langhe Nascetta

Primogrigio

Rossj Bass

Bianchi del Piemonte

Chardonnay

Sauvignon

Arneis

Nascetta

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

2022

2022

2024

2022

S.A.

2023

47

40

37

29

40

110



Sancio

San Michele
Appiano

Marinhusof

Messnerhof

Armin Kobler

Pelz

Jermann

Lis Neris

Marco Sara

Pigato

Appius

Riesling

Sauvignon

Oberfeld

Feld

Cembrani D'Autore

Vintage Tunina

Gris

Picol

Ribolla Gialla

Friulano

Bianchi Nord Italia

Pigato

Chardonnay, Pinot

grigio, Pinot

bianco, Sauvignon

Riesling

Sauvignon

Pinot Grigio

Gewurztraminer

Muller Thurgau

Sauvignon,
Chardonnay,
Ribolla Gialla,
Malvasia

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon

Ribolla Gialla

Friulano

2021

2018

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2018

2021

2016

2022

2022

34

170

40

37

35

40

30

140

42

55

42

55

38

38



Ca Marcanda /
Gaja

Villa Bucci

Edoardo Dottori

Monteverro

Querciabella

Benito Ferrara

Villa Diamante

Marisa Cuomo

Villa Dora

Calcagno

Salvo Foti

Quartomoro

Bianchi Centro-Sud Italia

Vistamare

Villa Bucci

Verdicchio dei
Castelli di Jesi
Riserva "Kochlos"

Monteverro

Batar

Greco di Tufo
Vigna Cicogna

Fiano di Avellino

Vigna della
Congregazione

Furore Bianco

Fiord'Uva

Lacryma Cristi
Vigna Vulcano

Etna Bianco
Ginestra

Aurora

Vigna di Milo
Etna Bianco

Un Anno Dopo

Vermentino -
Viognier

Verdicchio

Verdicchio

Chardonnay

Chardonnay e
Pinot Bianco

Greco

Fiano

Falanghina,
Biancolella

Fenile, Ginestra,

Ripoli

Coda di Volpe,

Falanghina

Carricante

Carricante

Carricante

Vermentino

2024

2020

2021

2019

2020

2023

2021

2024

2023

2014

2022

2023

2022

2020

2021

60

74

36

130

130

41

41

41

90

46

38

40

70

80

32



Domaine Baur

Leon Boesch

Cuvee Charles

Luss Valle Noble

Breitenberg

Les Grandes
Lignes

Riesling d'Europa

Alsazia

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

2019

2005

2008

2015

2016

2017

2020

2011

2014

2015

2016

2018

2019

40

100

90

80

75

70

50

90

80

70

60

50

50



Bassermann-
Jordan

ST.Nikolaus
Hospital

Dr. Thanisch

Ruck Johann

Weingut Knoll

Auf Der Mauer

Jesuitengarten

Graacher
Donprobst

Berncasteler
Doctor Kabinett

Iphofer Riesling

Federspiell

Germania

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Austria

Riesling

2021

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

70

110

72

76

76

58

70



Domaine De
Villaine

William Fevre

Dubreuil Fontaine

Michel Mallard

Xavier Monnot

Francoise & Denis
Clais

Bouchard

Philippe Livera

Bouzeron

Chablis Les Clos
Grand Cru

Les Crenilles

Ladoix Blanc

Meursault Les
Chevalieres

Puligny
Montrachet ler
Cru La Garenne

Beaune ler Cru
Clos Saint Landry

Bourgogne Blanc

La Borgogna Bianca

Aligoté Doré

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

2018

2019

2020

2018

2021

2020

2021

2019

2020

2022

70

65

60

170

52

86

172

200

150

70



NORDI

La Bollina

Rosé

Monferrato
Chiaretto

Dolcetto e
Barbera

Nebbiolo

Rosati

2022

2023

25

28



NORDI

Casa Wallace

Tacchino

Alvio Pestarino

Ghio Vini

Tenuta Alemanni

NORDI

Tacchino

Vigneti Repetto

NORDI

Marenco

ROSSI DEL TERRITORIO

Ovada e il Dolcetto

Ovada Nordi Dolcetto 2020
Ovada Dolcetto 2011
Premangon Dolcetto 2018
Du Riva Dolcetto 2016
1919 Dolcetto 2020

Vigna L'Arciprete

Bio Dolcetto 2001
2003
2016
Anvud Dolcetto 2017

La Barbera

Barbera del

Monferrato Nordi Barbera 2023
Albarola Barbera 2015
Monleale Evoluta Barbera 2018

Altri Rossi del Territorio

Monferrato Rosso Dolcetto e 2023
Nordi Barbera

M?rchega Dolcetto Dolcetto 2022
d'Acqui

Albarossa Albarossa 2021

Piemonte

38

36

28

35

40

90

80

30

28

35

38

45

30

24

41



Ivaldi

La Scolca

Dolcetto d'Acqui

X Dolcetto
Superiore
Freisa Monferrato Freisa
A}barossa Albarossa
Piemonte

Piemonte Pinot

Pinot Nero
Nero

2021

2022

2019

2019

28

28

35

30



Franco M.
Martinetti

I Parcellari

Gianni Doglia

Sette

La Spinetta

Accornero

La Barbera

Montruc

Barbera d'Asti
Sup.Parcella 563

Barbera d'Asti
Bricco Lu

"il Genio"
Barbera D'Asti
Superiore

Barbera d’Asti

Barbera d'Asti
Bionzo

Bricco Battista

Monferrato

Monferrato e Asti

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

2012

2013

2015

2021

2023

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

2020

2019

80

70

60

42

32

70

60

50

40

35

30

60

45



Gianni Doglia

Cascina Garitina

L'Armangia

Dacasto

Cascina La
Barbatella

Guido Berta

Erede di
Chiappone

Nizza Viti
Vecchie

Nizza 900
Neuvsent

Nizza Titon

Nizza Moncucco

Nizza Vigna
Dell'Angelo

Nizza

Nizza Ru Riserva

Nizza docg

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

Barbera

2017

2020

2013

2016

2019

2020

2018

2019

2020

2020

2021

2015

80

38

80

65

45

42

70

60

45

60

32

58



I Parcellari

Accornero

L'Armangia

Guido Berta

Borgo Moncalvo

Cascina Faletta

Erede di
Chiappone

Cascina La
Barbatella

Crealto

Altri

Grignolino d'Asti

Parcella 505

Piemonte
Albarossa
Parcella 269

Piemonte
Albarossa Tre
Parcelle

Ruche di
Castagnole
Monferrato Tre
Parcelle

Grignolino Bri
del Bosco

Dall'Alto

Piemonte Pinot
Nero

Piemonte Pinot
Nero

I Tre Fucili

Freisa d’Asti
Sanpedra

Sonvico

Alvesse

Marcaleone

cco

Rossi del Monferrato

Grignolino

Albarossa

Albarossa

Ruche

Grignolino

Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero

Freisa

Barbera e

Cabernet Sauv.

Grignolino

Uvaggio misto

2019

2020

2019

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2017

2018

2014

2017

2015

2012

2019

48

42

48

32

22

32

33

30

46

36

44

48

60

60

30



Gaja

Sito Moresco

Altri Rossi delle Langhe

Nebbiolo -
Barbera

2022

80



Ceretto

I Parcellari

Livia Fontana

Marco Capra

Mura Mura

Rocca fu Battista

Ca Rossa

Travaglini

Vigneti Cantalupo

Nebbiolo d'Alba
La Bernardina

Nebbiolo d'Alba
Superiore Tre
Parcelle

Nebbiolo d'Alba
Superiore
Parcella 21

Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo
Mercuzio

Langhe Nebbiolo

Roero Mompissano

Roero Le Coste

I1 Nebbiolo del Nord Piemonte

I1 Nebbiolo in Langa

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

I1 Nebbiolo in Roero

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

I1 Sogno

Colli Braclemae

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

2023

2019

2020

2022

2022

2021

2021

2018

2016

2017

2018

2018

2007

2015

48

44

42

42

42

38

34

48

50

68

63

100

95

80



Sandrone

Gaja

Viberti

Giacomo Conterno

Aldo Conterno

Cavallotto

Roccheviberti

Azelia

Cannubi Boschis

Le Vigne

Conteisa

Bricco delle
Viole

Ravera

Barolo Cascina
Francia

Barolo Arione

Colonnello

Cicala

Bricco Boschis

San Giuseppe

Riserva

Bricco Boschis

San Rocco

Barolo docg

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

2011

2012

2012

2017

2015

2015

2013

2018

2017

2018

2017

2017

2018

2017

2016

2016

2017

2018

216

208

192

152

464

136

128

528

528

480

184

184

192

210

136

176

160

160



Livia Fontana

Roberto Voerzio

Ratti

Silvio Grasso

Villero Nebbiolo

Bussia Nebbiolo

Fontanin

Case Nere Riserva

10 Anni Nebbiolo
Marcenasco Nebbiolo
Rocche .

dell'Annunziata Nebbiolo
Annunziata Nebbiolo

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2010

2011

2012

2013

2015

2016

2017

2020

2007

2011

2012

1998

2006

2006

2018

120

112

96

88

120

330

310

300

260

144

152

152

63

700

650

600

224

160

208

72



Crissante

Massolino

Bruno Giacosa

Giachini

Bricco Manzoni

Barolo del Comune
di La Morra

Capalot

Vignarionda
Riserva

Le Rocche del
Falletto Riserva

Le Rocche del
Falletto

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

2018

2018

2019

2018

2017

2009

2011

2019

68

88

63

76

200

220

600

370



Gaja

Giuseppe Cortese

Roagna

Giacosa

Ceretto

Mura Mura

La Spinetta

Barbaresco

Costa Russi

Sori Tildin

Sori San Lorenzo

Rabaja

Faset

Asili

Barbaresco

Faset

Barbaresco

Gallina

Barbaresco docg

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

2021

2014

2016

2001

2016

2001

2014

2016

2019

2020

2017

2009

2022

2018

2019

2021

2019

320

600

825

900

825

900

800

700

112

75

290

320

74

85

80

49

195



Paitin

Orlando Abrigo

Valeirano

Bordini

Sori Paitin

Rongaglio

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

2014

2019

2021

2004

2007

2009

2013

2014

180

195

65

180

172

165

120

98



Duca di Grazzano

Nino Negri

Foradori

Brunnenhof

Vallarom

Marinhusof

Bertani

Quintarelli
Giuseppe

Pinot Nero

Grumello
Sassorosso

Inferno Ca'
Gucciardi

Sfursat 5 Stelle

Sgarzon

Mazzon

Pinot Nero
Riserva

Pinot Nero Alto
Adige

Amarone Riserva
Storica

Rosso del Bepi

Rossi Nord Italia

P.Nero

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Teroldego

P.Nero

P.Nero

P.Nero

Corvina,
Molinara,
Rondinella,
Oseleta

Corvina,
Rondinella,
Cabernet

2021

2019

2019

2018

2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

2004

2014

35

70

70

150

50

58

55

43

45

350

210



Fattoi

Col di Lamo

Biondi Santi

Erta di Radda

Castello di
Monsanto

Vallepicciola

Felsina

Castello
Di Rampolla

Ca Marcanda /
Gaja

Pakravan Papi

Rosso di
Montalcino

Brunello di
Montalcino

Brunello di
Montalcino

Brunello di
Montalcino

Chianti Classico
DOCG

Chianti Classico
Gran Selezione Il
Poggio

Chianti Classico

Chianti Riserva

Chianti Grande
Selezione

Migliore

Fontalloro

Maestro Raro

Vigna d'Alceo

Ca Marcanda

Cancellaia

Campo del Pari

Rossi Toscana

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauv. /Franc

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauv.

Cabernet Sauv.
Petit Verdot

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauv/Franc

Cabernet Sauv. e
Cabernet Franc

Merlot e Cabernet
Sauv.

2022

2019

2012

2018

2021

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2008

2012

2019

2015

2018

2015

35

56

100

300

40

88

45

60

75

200

120

170

170

250

150

130

80



Tenuta Luce di

Frescobaldi Luce Della Vita

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia

Marchesi Antinori Tignanello

Sangiovese,
Merlot, Cabernet
Sauv.

Cabernet Franc e
Cabernet
Sauvignon

Sangiovese,
Cabernet Franc e
Cabernet
Sauvignon

2016

2022

2019

180

460

250



Paolo Petrilli

Gianfranco Fino

Amarano

Marisa Cuomo

Villa Dora

Calcagno

I Vigneri di
Salvo Foti

I Custodi
dell'Etna

Quartomoro

Rossi Centro-Sud Italia

Agramante

I0

Taurasi Riserva
Principe
Lagonessa

Furore Rosso

Lacryma Christi
Gelsonero

Etna Rosso Feudo
di Mezzo

Vinupetra Etna
Rosso

Etna Rosso Pistus

Cannonau

Cacc'emmitte di
Lucera

Negramaro

Aglianico

Piedirosso e
Aglianico

Piedirosso e
Aglianico

Nerello
Mascalese,
Nerello Cappuccio

Nerello
Mascalese,
Nerello
Cappuccio,

Nerello Mascalese
e Nerello
Cappuccio

Cannonau

2019

2022

2013

2021

2017

2019

2022

2021

2019

40

80

54

38

32

43

63

40

35



Philippe Livera

Michelot

Arlaud

Robert Ampeau

Charles Audoin

Elodie Roy

Grivot

Serafin

Denis Mortet

Chateau de la
Tour

Lucien le Moine

Bourgogne Pinot
Noir

Nuits st. Georges
ler Cru Les
Vaucrains

Bourgogne Rouge

Bourgogne
Roncevie

Savigny les
Beaune

Marsannay Clos du
Roy

Marangers Rouge
Le Goty

Nuits Saint
George Les
Charmois

Vosne Romanée

Gevrey Chambertin
ler Cru Le
Fonteny

Mazis-Chambertain
Grand Cru

Clos Vougeot
Hommage a Jean
Morin Grand Cru

Chambertin Clos
de Beze Grand Cru

Richebourg Grand
Cru

La Borgogna Rossa

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

2022

2017

2021

2021

1996

2017

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2016

2018

70

144

70

57

170

65

61

170

190

258

900

800

1200

1100



Chateau Brane
Cantenac

Baronne de
Rothschild

Chateau Lafite
Rothschild

Yann Chave

Badel

Jérome Gradassi

Margaux Grand Cru

Chateaux Mouton
Rothschild

Chateaux Lafite
Rothschild

Crozes Hermitage
Rouge

Saint Joseh Rouge

Chateauneuf du
Pape

Altri Rossi Francesi

Bordeaux

Cabernet Sauv,
Franc e Merlot

Cabernet
Sauv,Franc,
Merlot e Petit
Verdot

Cabernet
Sauv,Merlot e
Petit Verdot

Cotes du Rhone

Syrah

Syrah

Syrah e Grenache

2008

2018

2017

2019

2020

2017

2020

2021

220

1600

1350

50

53

95

100

95



Vini Dolci dall'Italia e dal Mondo

Piemonte

. . . Casa Bianca
Gianni Doglia Moscato d’Asti Moscato 2015 100

2016 90

2017 84

2019 55

2020 48

2021 39

Borgo Moncalvo Sagittabondo Mosca;zrgisgemmia 2009 58
2011 48

Canelli Moscato Moscato 2024 26

L'Armangia Moscato d'Asti Moscato 2017 80
2018 34

2019 38

Marenco Passri Moscato passito 2018 50
2017 50

Alvio Pestarino Passione Cortese Passito S.A 42



Guido Berta

La Bollina

Lis Neris

Frescobaldi

Punta Aria

Abbe Rous

Chateau Gravas

Nigl

Moscato d'Asti

Moufi da Uve
Stramature

Tal Luc

Pomino Vin Santo

Malvasia delle
Lipari

Banyuls Grand Cru

Sauternes

Eiswein

Moscato

Moscato passito

Ttalia

Uve autoctone

Trebbiano e
Malvasia Bianca

Malvasia

Europa

Grenache Noir e
Grenache Gris

Semillon e
Sauvignon

Gruner Veltliner

2022

2011

2016

2009

2018

2020

2018

26

25

78

54

50

44

50

50

65



